164www.harwin.com
DATAM
ATE L-TEK
All dimensions in mm.
	 Ready-made cable assemblies, fully tested and inspected.
	 Constructed with Contact 1 to Contact 1, Contact 2 to
Contact 2, etc.
	 Double Row connectors (10 contacts and larger)
compatible with plastic Hood shown on following page.
	 For multicolor sequence, check applicable Technical Drawing.
Female Cable Assemblies
Datamate L-Tek Connectors
FEMALE - FEMALE DOUBLE ENDED
HOW TO ORDER
SINGLE ROW, SINGLE ENDED DOUBLE ROW, SINGLE ENDED
M80  -  FX  X  XX  XX  L0  -  XXXX  X
WIRE COLOR
05 White cable (double-ended)
68 Multicolor cable (single-ended)
SERIES CODE
M80-FD Single Row
M80-FC Double Row
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
02 to 07, 17 Single Row
04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14,
16, 18, 20, 26, 34 Double Row
TERMINATION - SECOND END
L Loose cut end
F Female connector
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150mm
XXXX XXXXmm
Cable Length
Cable
Length
Cable
Length
CABLE SIZE
1 22 AWG
2 24 AWG
3 26 AWG
4 28 AWG
5 30 AWG